S
p
ectro
m
eters
	 24	|  info@avantes.com  |  www.avantes.com
AvaSpec-NIR256/512-2.5-HSC-EVO
NIRLine Near-infrared Spectrometer

you a longer integration time and
higher signal to noise ratio, and HS
mode (high-sensitivity) for measuring
in low light conditions. Analog and
digital IO ports enable external
triggering and control of shuttered and
pulsed light sources from the AvaLight
series.
Grating Selection Table
Use
Useable range
(nm)
Spectral range
(nm)
Lines/mm Blaze (nm) Order code
NIR 1000 - 2500 1500 75 1700 NIR075-1.7
NIR 1000 - 2500 1173 - 1150* 100 2500 NIR100-2.5
NIR 1000 - 2500 800 - 660* 150 2000 NIR150-2.0
NIR 1000 - 2500 815 - 700* 150 2600 NIR150-2.6
NIR 1000 - 2500 574 - 530* 200 1500 NIR200-1.5
*Depends on the starting wavelength of the grating; the higher the wavelength, the bigger the dispersion and the smaller the range to select.
AvaSpec-NIR256-2.5-HSC-EVO
info@avantes.com  |  www.avantes.com  |  25
Grating Selection Table